
SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, BY PROVINCES, 
1898—Concluded. 
MISCELLANEOUS. 

PBOVINOES. 
Dividends 
declared. 

Amount 
Loaned. 

Amount 
received 

from 
Borrowers. 

Amount 
received 

from 
Depositors. 

Amount 
repaid to 

Depositors. 

Amount 
Invested and 
seoured by 
Mortgage. 

Total 
amount of 

Interest paid 
and accrued. 

Value of 
Real Estate 

under 
Mortgage. 

Amount 
overdue and 

in default 
on 

Mortgagee. 

9 
2,116,068 

165,233 
9,030 

9 
20,061,961 
1,516,200 

434,617 

8 

22,399,680 
1,664,838 

90,360 
151,956 

9 

22,752,597 
282,521 
59,862 

9 

22,407,857 
291,674 
83,271 

9 

94,800,218 
8,369,791 

883,303 
1,108,908 

.1 

3,222,720 
332,908 
12,873 
23,498 

9 
197,258,661 
18,986,714 
2,075,000 
1,649,542 

219,979,917 

9 
"2,917,844 

141,890 
7,060 Nova Scotia 
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282,521 
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22,407,857 
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94,800,218 
8,369,791 
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1,108,908 
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3,222,720 
332,908 
12,873 
23,498 

9 
197,258,661 
18,986,714 
2,075,000 
1,649,542 

219,979,917 

9 
"2,917,844 

141,890 
7,060 

8 

22,399,680 
1,664,838 

90,360 
151,956 

9 

22,752,597 
282,521 
59,862 
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22,407,857 
291,674 
83,271 
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94,800,218 
8,369,791 

883,303 
1,108,908 

.1 

3,222,720 
332,908 
12,873 
23,498 

9 
197,258,661 
18,986,714 
2,075,000 
1,649,542 

219,979,917 Total 2,290,821 22,012,678 24,306,824 23,093,980 22,782,802 105,152,220 3,581,999 

9 
197,258,661 
18,986,714 
2,075,000 
1,649,542 

219,979,917 3,066,794 
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$5 


