## SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, BY PROVINCES, 1898—Concluded.

## MISCELLANEOUS.

Provinces.	Dividends declared.	Amount Loaned.	Amount received from Borrowers.	Amount received from Depositors.	Amount repaid to Depositors.		Interest paid	under	Amount overdue and in default on Mortgages.
	8	8	8	*	8	*	*	\$	8
Ontario	2,116,058 165,233 9,030	20,061,961 1,516,200 434,517	22,399,680 1,664,838 90,360 151,956	22,752,597 282,521 59,862	22,407,857 291,674 83,271	94,800,218 8,359,791 883,803 1,108,908	3,222,720 332,908 12,873 23,498	197,258,661 18,986,714 2,075,000 1,649,542	2,917,844 141,890 7,060
Total	2,290,321	22,012,678	24,306,824	23,093,980	22,782,802	105,152,220	3,581,999	219,979,917	3,066,794